Bosch IDS Family of
Inverter Heat Pumps
The robust Bosch Inverter Ducted Split
Air Source Heat Pump system utilizes just
the right amount of energy to achieve
ultimate comfort at maximum efficiency
while keeping sound levels to a minimum.
BoschHeatingAndCooling.com

Connected
(1)(2)
20 SEER System
NEW NEW
IDS LIGHT BOVA15 + BVA15 AHRI 210/240 - 2017 PERFORMANCE DATA
OUTDOOR UNIT
MODEL
INDOOR AIR HANDLER
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/H) HEATING CAPACITY (BTU/H)
CFM
TOTAL EER(3) SEER(4) HI HSPF(5) LOW
BOVA-24HDN1-M15G BVA-24WN1-M15 24000 11.2 15.5 24000 9.0 20000 830
BOVA-36HDN1-M15G BVA-24WN1-M15 24000 11.8 16.0 24000 9.0 20500 830
BOVA-36HDN1-M15G BVA-36WN1-M15 34200 10.4 15.0 35000 9.0 25000 1220
BOVA-60HDN1-M15G BVA-48WN1-M15 46500 11.2 15.0 48000 9.0 38000 1530
BOVA-60HDN1-M15G BVA-60WN1-M15 50000 10.2 15.0 56000 9.0 40500 1810
IDS Light
u	The first 15-SEER Inverter condenser solution on the market. With IDS Light, you get the comfort of our inverter system
at a price point you’ll love!
u	This system combines the robust design & efficiency BOVA15 outdoor unit with our BVA15 fixed-speed air handler.
BOVA15 + BVA15 15 SEER System
IDS Plus
IDS PLUS BOVB18 + BVA20 AHRI 210/240 - 2017 PERFORMANCE DATA
OUTDOOR UNIT
MODEL
INDOOR AIR HANDLER
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/H) HEATING CAPACITY (BTU/H)
CFM
TOTAL EER(3) SEER(4) HI HSPF(5) LOW
BOVB-36HDN1-M18M BVA-24WN1-M20 24000 13 18.5 24000 9.5 21600 860/680
BOVB-36HDN1-M18M BVA-36WN1-M20 34200 10.8 17.5 34200 9 25000 1150/820
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M BVA-36WN1-M20 35200 12.5 18.5 35200 10.5 24000 1150/820
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M BVA-48WN1-M20 47000 12.5 18.5 46500 9.5 38000 1530/1150
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M BVA-60WN1-M20 56000 10.8 17.5 55000 9.5 40500 1750/1350
u	The IDS Plus provides the perfect balance of efficiency and comfort, without breaking the bank.
u	This system combines the BOVB18 outdoor unit with our exceptional BVA20 two stage constant
torque ECM style air handler.
TM
BOVB18 + BVA20 18 SEER System
Blue Text = ENERGY STAR Certified V6.1.  = ENERGY STAR V6.1 Cold Climate and ENERGY STAR V6.1 certified. (3) Energy Efficiency Ratio; Certified per AHRI 210/240. (4) Seasonal Energy Efficiency
Ratio; Certified per AHRI 210/240. (5) HSPF = Heating Seasonal Performance Factor; Certified per AHRI 210/240. Note: Always check the rating plate for electrical data on the unit being installed. The listed
data is for reference only. Please consult boschheatingandcooling.com for further details. ◊ Visit BoschHeatingAndCooling.com to find the available efficiency rebates in your area.
IDS LIGHT BOVA15 + BVA15 AHRI 210/240 - 2023 PERFORMANCE DATA

BOVA-24HDN1-M15G BVA-24WN1-M15 24000 10.6 14.5 24000 8 20000 780
BOVA-36HDN1-M15G BVA-24WN1-M15 24000 11.2 14.8 24000 8.2 20600 780
BOVA-36HDN1-M15G BVA-36WN1-M15 34200 10 14.5 34600 8 25000 1210
BOVA-60HDN1-M15G BVA-48WN1-M15 46500 10.6 14.3 48000 8 38000 1530
BOVA-60HDN1-M15G BVA-60WN1-M15 54500 9.8 14.3 56000 8 40500 1680
IDS PLUS BOVB18 + BVA20 AHRI 210/240 - 2023 PERFORMANCE DATA
OUTDOOR UNIT
MODEL
INDOOR AIR HANDLER
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/H) HEATING CAPACITY (BTU/H)
CFM
TOTAL EER2(3) SEER2(4) HI HSPF2(5) LOW
BOVB-36HDN1-M18M BVA-24WN1-M20 24000 11.7 17.5 24000 8.2 21000 700/540
BOVB-36HDN1-M18M BVA-36WN1-M20 33800 10.2 17.5 35000 8.5 25000 1220/780
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M BVA-36WN1-M20 35200 12.0 18.0 35200 8.2 25000 1220/780
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M BVA-48WN1-M20 45000 11.7 17.5 47000 9.0 38000 1580/1100
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M BVA-60WN1-M20 55000 10.2 17.0 57000 9.0 40500 1720/1310
2023 Department of Energy Regulatory Changes
Bosch Heating and Cooling is positioned to be one of the first manufacturers to market with a DOE 2023 ready heat pump line.

hot water systems
and that’s why I am
only installing Bosch
products on my
next projects”
– MIKE HOLMES
IDS PREMIUM BOV*20 + BVA20 AHRI 210/240 - 2017 PERFORMANCE DATA
OUTDOOR UNIT
MODEL
INDOOR AIR HANDLER
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/H) HEATING CAPACITY (BTU/H)
CFM
TOTAL EER(3) SEER(4) HI HSPF(5) LOW
BOV*-36HDN1-M20G BVA-24WN1-M20 24000 14 20.5 24000 10.5 23000 860/680
BOV*-36HDN1-M20G BVA-36WN1-M20 34600 12.5 20 34200 10.5 28000 1150/820
BOV*-60HDN1-M20G BVA-48WN1-M20 47500 13.5 20 48000 10.5 40000 1530/1150
BOV*-60HDN1-M20G BVA-60WN1-M20 54500 12.5 19 56000 10.5 44000 1750/1350
IDS Premium / Premium Connected
u	Qualify for maximum energy rebates and save the most on energy costs with our highest efficiency: IDS Premium.◊
u	This system combines our top tier BOV*20 outdoor unit with our exceptional BVA20 two stage constant torque ECM
style air handler.
TM
BOV*20 + BVA20 20 SEER System
Blue Text = ENERGY STAR Certified V6.1.  = ENERGY STAR V6.1 Cold Climate and ENERGY STAR V6.1 certified. (3) Energy Efficiency Ratio; Certified per AHRI 210/240. (4) Seasonal Energy Efficiency
Ratio; Certified per AHRI 210/240. (5) HSPF = Heating Seasonal Performance Factor; Certified per AHRI 210/240. Note: Always check the rating plate for electrical data on the unit being installed. The
listed data is for reference only. Please consult boschheatingandcooling.com for further details. ◊ Visit BoschHeatingAndCooling.com to find the available efficiency rebates in your area.
IDS PREMIUM BOV*20 + BVA20 AHRI 210/240 - 2023 PERFORMANCE DATA
OUTDOOR UNIT
MODEL
INDOOR AIR HANDLER
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY (BTU/H) HEATING CAPACITY (BTU/H)
CFM
TOTAL EER2(3) SEER2(4) HI HSPF2(5) LOW
 BOVA-36HDN1-M20G BVA-24WN1-M20 24000 13.0 20.0 24000 9.5 22400 720/560
BOVA-36HDN1-M20G BVA-36WN1-M20 34200 12.0 19.0 34200 9.5 28000 1170/880
 BOVA-60HDN1-M20G BVA-48WN1-M20 47000 12.0 18.5 48000 9.5 40000 1580/1100
BOVA-60HDN1-M20G BVA-60WN1-M20 52000 11.7 18.0 55000 9.5 43500 1720/1310
IDS Family System
& Technical Information
(D)Dimensions in inches § Please go to boschheatingandcooling.com for full limited warranty details
H
W
D
Condensing Section
H
W D
Air Handler
IDS FAMILY FIELD INSTALLED ELECTRIC HEAT KITS
MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EHK-05B 7739832075 5 kW Electric Strip Heater
EHK-08B 7739832076 7.5 kW Electric Strip Heater
EHK-10B 7739832077 10 kW Electric Strip Heater
EHK-15B 7739832078 15 kW Electric Strip Heater
EHK-20B 7739832079 20 kW Electric Strip Heater
BOSCH IDS FAMILY DESCRIPTION & DIMENSIONSD
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER WIDTH (W) HEIGHT (H) DEPTH (D)
BOVA15 OUTDOOR CONDENSING SECTION
BOVA-24HDN1-M15G 24 kBTU/hr (2 ton) 8733956368 28 24.9375 28
BOVA-36HDN1-M15G 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733955693 28 24.9375 28
BOVA-60HDN1-M15G 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733955694 29.125 33.1875 29.125
BOVB18 OUTDOOR CONDENSING SECTION
BOVB-36HDN1-M18M 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733955036 29.125 24.9375 29.125
BOVB-60HDN1-M18M 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733955037 29.125 33.1875 29.125
BOVA20 OUTDOOR CONDENSING SECTION
BOVA-36HDN1-M20G 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733952437 29.125 24.9375 29.125
BOVA-60HDN1-M20G 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733952438 29.125 33.1875 29.125
BOVB20 OUTDOOR CONDENSING SECTION
BOVB-36HDN1-M20G 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733955689 29.125 24.9375 29.125
BOVB-60HDN1-M20G 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733955690 29.125 33.1875 29.125
BVA15 INDOOR AIR HANDLER
BVA-24WN1-M15 24 kBTU/hr (2 ton) 8733955038 19.625 46.5 21.625
BVA-36WN1-M15 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733955039 19.625 46.5 21.625
BVA-48WN1-M15 48 kBTU/hr (4 ton) 8733955040 22.0 54.5 24.0
BVA-60WN1-M15 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733955041 22.0 54.5 24.0
BVA20 INDOOR AIR HANDLER
BVA-24WN1-M20 24 kBTU/hr (2 ton) 8733952439 19.625 46.5 21.625
BVA-36WN1-M20 36 kBTU/hr (3 ton) 8733952440 19.625 46.5 21.625
BVA-48WN1-M20 48 kBTU/hr (4 ton) 8733952441 22.0 54.5 24.0
BVA-60WN1-M20 60 kBTU/hr (5 ton) 8733952442 22.0 54.5 24.0
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW